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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.53 NORMANN TOBIAS (1-7)  /  No.390 NIELSEN KNUD (8-18)

Start Time : 13/04 - 12:02:14 81.05 kph43.083No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIASBest lap : 

Weather : Rain        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 81.78 kph42.700No.53 NORMANN TOBIASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 390 NIELSEN KNUD 18 43.159 75

2 53 NORMANN TOBIAS 18 0.542 0.542 43.290 69

3 75 EG NOAH 18 3.798 3.256 43.315 63

4 86 AGGERHOLM VALDEMAR 18 4.004 0.206 43.263 57

5 11 LINDENSKOV VILLADS 18 4.974 0.970 43.189 51

6 41 NORMANN CASPER 18 5.662 0.688 43.357 48

7 31 KRISTENSEN NICO 18 7.701 2.039 43.131 +3.000 45

8 111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS 18 10.932 3.231 43.083 +10.000 42

9 8 LINDE FILIP 18 12.125 1.193 43.486 39

10 24 ANDERSEN JORDIN 18 12.357 0.232 43.496 36

11 51 OTTOSEN JONAS 18 14.205 1.848 43.562 +5.000 34

12 39 TORP MADS 18 14.894 0.689 43.560 32

13 211 TOMASSON OLIVER 18 16.016 1.122 43.348 +10.000 30

14 19 HOUTEVELTS TOKI 18 16.302 0.286 43.801 28

15 88 LARSEN ASK 18 17.697 1.395 43.452 +10.000 26

16 77 HANSEN ANTON 18 17.874 0.177 43.406 +10.000 24

17 333 KNUDSEN LAU 18 19.682 1.808 43.731 +5.000 22

18 37 MATHIESEN TOBIAS 18 20.042 0.360 43.261 19

19 44 LARSEN JANINE 18 27.518 7.476 44.091 18

20 130 SØRENSEN AUGUST 18 28.426 0.908 44.220 17

21 332 PETERSEN ULRICH 18 30.745 2.319 44.460 16

22 121 BERG MAGNUS 13 5 Laps 5 Laps 43.600 15

23 48 BADEN ANTON 1 17 Laps 12 Laps 1:20.832 14

24 12 ARENTSEN EMILIE 0 18 Laps 1 Lap +3.000 13

No.31 KRISTENSEN NICO : + 3 sek. for skubvf. 63.101
No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS : +10 sek overhal i gul flagzone
No.51 OTTOSEN JONAS : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313
No.211 TOMASSON OLIVER : +10 sek overhal i gul flagzone
No.88 LARSEN ASK : +10 sek overhal i gul flagzone
No.77 HANSEN ANTON : +10 sek overhal i gul flagzone
No.333 KNUDSEN LAU : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313
No.12 ARENTSEN EMILIE : + 3 sek. for skubvf. 63.101

Not Classified

3 NYBO KASPER DNS 12
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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.53 NORMANN TOBIAS (1-7)  /  No.390 NIELSEN KNUD (8-18)

Start Time : 13/04 - 12:02:14 81.05 kph43.083No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIASBest lap : 

Weather : Rain        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 81.78 kph42.700No.53 NORMANN TOBIASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

A. BADEN
1 77 HANSEN ANTON 18 43.406 +10.000 24

2 48 BADEN ANTON 1 17 Laps 17 Laps 1:20.832 14

No.77 HANSEN ANTON : +10 sek overhal i gul flagzone

A. LARSEN
1 88 LARSEN ASK 18 43.452 +10.000 26

No.88 LARSEN ASK : +10 sek overhal i gul flagzone

A. SØRENSEN
1 130 SØRENSEN AUGUST 18 44.220 17

C. NORMANN
1 41 NORMANN CASPER 18 43.357 48

E. ARENTSEN
1 12 ARENTSEN EMILIE 0 +3.000 13

No.12 ARENTSEN EMILIE : + 3 sek. for skubvf. 63.101

F. LINDE
1 8 LINDE FILIP 18 43.486 39

J. LARSEN
1 44 LARSEN JANINE 18 44.091 18

J. OTTOSEN
1 51 OTTOSEN JONAS 18 43.562 +5.000 34

No.51 OTTOSEN JONAS : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313

J. ANDERSEN
1 24 ANDERSEN JORDIN 18 43.496 36
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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.53 NORMANN TOBIAS (1-7)  /  No.390 NIELSEN KNUD (8-18)

Start Time : 13/04 - 12:02:14 81.05 kph43.083No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIASBest lap : 

Weather : Rain        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 81.78 kph42.700No.53 NORMANN TOBIASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

K. NYBO

Not Classified

3 NYBO KASPER DNS 12

K. NIELSEN
1 390 NIELSEN KNUD 18 43.159 75

L. KNUDSEN
1 333 KNUDSEN LAU 18 43.731 +5.000 22

No.333 KNUDSEN LAU : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313

M. TORP
1 39 TORP MADS 18 43.560 32

M. BERG
1 121 BERG MAGNUS 13 43.600 15

N. KRISTENSEN
1 31 KRISTENSEN NICO 18 43.131 +3.000 45

No.31 KRISTENSEN NICO : + 3 sek. for skubvf. 63.101

N. EG
1 75 EG NOAH 18 43.315 63

O. TOMASSON
1 211 TOMASSON OLIVER 18 43.348 +10.000 30

No.211 TOMASSON OLIVER : +10 sek overhal i gul flagzone

T. MATHIESEN
1 53 NORMANN TOBIAS 18 43.290 69

2 37 MATHIESEN TOBIAS 18 19.500 19.500 43.261 19
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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.53 NORMANN TOBIAS (1-7)  /  No.390 NIELSEN KNUD (8-18)

Start Time : 13/04 - 12:02:14 81.05 kph43.083No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIASBest lap : 

Weather : Rain        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 81.78 kph42.700No.53 NORMANN TOBIASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

T. HOUTEVELTS
1 19 HOUTEVELTS TOKI 18 43.801 28

U. PETERSEN
1 332 PETERSEN ULRICH 18 44.460 16

V. AGGERHOLM
1 86 AGGERHOLM VALDEMAR 18 43.263 57

V. LINDENSKOV
1 11 LINDENSKOV VILLADS 18 43.189 51

Z. RINGSTRØM
1 111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS 18 43.083 +10.000 42

No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS : +10 sek overhal i gul flagzone


